
LOT 8 HERLONG ACRES S/D.

517-215, 634-802, 698-811, 726-7

BRYANT BRUCE R/BRYANT SANDRA
478 SW CHASTAIN GLN
FT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03812-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

10616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/15/2015 DF 5.22 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

243,560
26,236
55,000

324,796
128,062
196,734

HX HB VX 55,722
141,012
324,796

0

324,796

0993/2283 8/28/2003 WD Q I 128,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & BRIANNA LATHAN

BRUCE R & SANDRA T 

0871/1613 12/22/1998 WD Q I 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEINKING

LATHAN
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2004HX Base Yr

478 SW CHASTAIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,008 111.2202 124.57 374,707 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2908

BAS 176 100 176 14,251

BAS 2,300 100 2,300 186,232

FUS 432 100 432 34,979

UOP 250 20 50 4,049

UOP 250 20 50 4,049

3,408 3,008 243,560

BAS= W36 S21 BAS= W5 N2 W9 S9 E2 S5 E12 N12$ S33 E14 UOP=
E25 N10 W25 S10$ N10 E46 N24 W4 UOP= N10 W15 N10 W5 S20
E20$W20 N20$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N12 W36 S12 E36$ S30$ .

BAS

36

21

33

14

10

46

24

420

20

BAS

5
9

9

5
12

12

UOP

25

10

25

10

UOP 10

15

10

5

20

20

FUS 12

36

12

36

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 6,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

26,236

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


